

Court No. - 74

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2833 of 1984

Appellant :- Yousuf

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Ashwani Kumar Ojha, Dharm Pal Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A

Hon'ble Sanjay Kumar Pachori, J.

On the request of learned counsel for the appellant, list this case on 26.8.2025.

Order Date :- 12.8.2025

A.P. Pandey